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A DAY BEGINS IN SIESTA
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120,00rsd

125,00rsd

155,00rsd

155,00rsd

170,00rsd

165,00rsd

290,00rsd

210,00rsd

110,00rsd

190,00rsd

120,00rsd

190,00rsd

120,00rsd

Homemade coffee 

Espresso   

Espresso with milk / whipped cream

Cappuccino

Nescafe

Late macchiato

Plazma shake

Hot chocolate black/white

Tea with honey 

(Mint tea, chamomile, green, 

black, forest fruit, Zlatibor mix)

Sparkling  water 0.75l  

Sparkling water 0,25l  

 Still water 0,75l

 Still water 0,25l

HOT AND COLD DRINKS

MINERAL WATER
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190,00rsd

190,00rsd

190,00rsd

190,00rsd

190,00rsd

190,00rsd

185,00rsd

185,00rsd

350,00rsd

370,00rsd

350,00rsd

400,00rsd

200,00rsd

300,00rsd

160,00rsd

200,00rsd

175,00rsd

210,00rsd

230,00rsd

265,00rsd

175,00rsd

260,00rsd

Coca Cola 0.25l

Cola Zero 0.25l

Fanta 0.25l

Bitter Lemon 0.25l

Tonic 0.25l

Cocta 0.25l

Juice   0.2 

(Apple, Orange, Appricot, Strawberry,

 Blueberry, Multivitamin)

Lemonade 0.25l

Squeezed orange juice 0.25l

Siesta squeezed mix 0.25l

Squeezed grapefruit 0.25l

Red Bull 0.25l

Orangina 0.25l

Premium juice 0.2l

Zaječarsko 0.33l

Nikšićko 0.33l

Kvass 0.33l

Tuborg beer 0.33l

Heineken 0.25l

Somersby 0.33l (Apple, Pear)

Draught beer 0.33l Carlsberg

Draught beer 0,5l Carlsberg

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

BEER
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210,00rsd

200,00rsd

245,00rsd

400,00rsd

230,00rsd

370,00rsd

540,00rsd

255,00rsd

370,00rsd

455,00rsd

255,00rsd

235,00rsd

1.490,00rsd

275,00rsd

470,00rsd

185,00rsd

135,00rsd

180,00rsd

300,00rsd

215,00rsd

170,00rsd

220,00rsd

STRONG DRINKS

Gordons gin 0.03l

Beefeather gin 0.03l

Johnnie Walker 0.03l

Johnnie Walker black 0.03l

Ballantine's 0.03l

Chivas Regal 12 y.o 0.03l

Chivas Regal 18 y.o 0.03l

Jack Daniel's 0.03l

Gentleman Jack 0.03l

Jack Daniel's single barel 0.03l

Jameson 0.03l

Four Roses 0.03l

Hennessey X.O  0.03l

Martell 0.03l

Trijumf X.O 0.03l

Vinjak 5  0.03l

Vinjak  0.03l

Vodka Finlandia 0.03l

Rum Bacardi  0.03l

Bulldog gin 0.03l

Vodka Smirnoff 0.03l

Tekila Two Finger 0.03l
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235,00rsd

255,00rsd

220,00rsd

220,00rsd

220,00rsd

220,00rsd

190,00rsd

485,00rsd

220,00rsd

540,00rsd

190,00rsd

190,00rsd

190,00rsd

110,00rsd

160,00rsd

140,00rsd

240,00rsd

200,00rsd

Plum brandy Zarić 0.03l

Honey brandy Zarić 0.03l

ObsessionZarić 0.03l

Plum Sokolova 0,03l

Plum 12 y.o. Sokolova 0.03l

Quince Zarić 0.03l

Apricot Sokolova 0.03l

Viljamovka Takovo 0.03l

Stomaklija 0.03

Loza 13 Jul 0.03l

Klekovača BB Klekovača 0.03l

Plum 7 y.o. Stara Pesma 0.03l

Šljivko Dodić 0.03l

Campari 0.05l

Baileys 0.05l

Jagermeister 0.05l

Amaretto 0.05l

Amaro ramazzoti 0.05l

HOMEMADE BRANDY

LIQUEURS

es �
H O T E L & R E S T A U R A N T

H O T E L & R E S T A U R A N T



190,00rsd

190,00rsd

165,00rsd

145,00rsd

400,00rsd

560,00rsd

320,00rsd

420,00rsd

435,00rsd

520,00rsd

540,00rsd

Martini Bianco 0.05l

Martini Roso 0.05l

Vermut 0.05l

Pelinkovac 0.03l

Aperol spric 0.3l

Negroni 0.2l

Americano 0.2l

Sex on the beach 0.3l

Tequila Sunrise 0.2l

Pina Colada 0.3l

Mojito 0.3l

APERITIFS

COCKTAILS
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�enu

1100rsd

1300rsd

1000rsd

650rsd

420rsd

620rsd

550rsd

HOT AND COLD 
APPETIZERS

Welcome mezze

(Dalmatian prosciutto, beef prosciutto, 

pancetta, pork prosciutto)

Cheese selection 

(mozzarella, smoked kashkaval, baby mozarella, 

cheese in wine, white cheese from Užice, 

gorgonzola, parmesan)

Užice plate “Đetinja” 

(beef prosciutto, pork prosciutto, 

budimska sausage, kulen sausage, 

white cheese, Serbian milk cream-kaymak 

greaves from Užice, paprika in sour cream)

Oyster mushrooms on kaymak 

with grilled vegetables 

(oyster mushrooms, 

Serbian milk cream-kaymak)

Fried cheese

(kashkaval, tartar sauce)   

Quesadilla Pico De Gallo

(chicken, vegetables, tortilla, tabasco, kashkaval)

Tortilla with vegetables(Vege) 

(zucchini, eggplant, paprika, mushrooms,
kashkaval, baby mozarella)
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300rsd

280rsd

180rsd

620rsd

850rsd

480rsd

SOUPS AND STEWS

 Veal ragout

Broccoli potage

Chicken clear soup

MEAL SALADS

Caesar salad

(mix of green salads, chicken, 

croutons, Caesar dressing) 

Steak salad

(steak, boiled egg, mix of green salads,

 dressing, parmesan) 

Vitamin bomb

(iceberg, cabbage, apple, pomegranate, 

walnut, chicory, dry plum, honey, 

lemon, almond, celery, 

black olive pate, olives, olive oil, dressing) 
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800rsd

690rsd

630rsd

550rsd

710rsd

PASTA AND PIZZAS

Penne in fresh salmon sauce

(penne, salon, neutral sour cream, 

parmesan, vegetables) 

Tagliatelle in pesto chicken sauce

(chicken, pesto sauce, roasted hazelnuts, 

parmesan, neutral sour cream, fresh basil)

Spaghetti Bolognese

(beef, red wine, tomato sauce, 

parmesan, fresh basil)

Pizza Capriciossa

(peeled tomatoes-pelati, ham, 

mushrooms, trappista cheese, olives)

Pizza Siesta

(peeled tomatoes-pelati, baby mozarella,

kulen sausage,pork prosciutto)
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MAIN DISHES

Turkey fillet in orange sauce 

(turkey, zucchini, orange, 
caramelized apple, butter, juice)

Turkey with mlinci pasta 

(turkey, mlinci pasta, neutral sour cream, kashkaval)

Crispy chicken in seeds

(chicken, pumpkin seeds, linseed, sesame, 
eggs, tartar sauce, French fries, lemon)

Grilled steak

(with a sauce of your choice; 
paper sauce, cranberry sauce or Demi-glace sauce), 

side dish (grilled vegetables, spicy potatoes)

Pork rib Madrelano

(pork rib, sausage, vegetables, spicy potatoes, BBQ)  

Karadjordjeva steak

(grilled vegetables, French fries, tartar sauce, 
Serbian milk cream-kaymak, laks kare)  

Beef cheeks in Kaberne sauce

(rice, sour cream, onion, pumpkin, parmesan, wine)

Veal meat in kaymak

(veal meat, Serbian milk cream-kaymak, boiled potatoes)

Risotto Boleto 

(rice, parmesan, paprika, onion, zucchini, 
white wine, boletus, mushrooms, sweet corn)

Steak tartar for two

(beef steak, 12 spices, butter, toast)  

Rolled veal 

(veal meat, potatoes, Serbian milk 
cream-kaymak, cheese, kashkaval)

900rsd

800rsd

550rsd

1450rsd

860rsd

850rsd

960rsd

730rsd

680rsd

1600rsd

1200rsd

540rsdSarma

(sauerkraut, onion, cerrot, beef, rice, pancetta)
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780rsd

630rsd

550rsd

590rsd

550rsd

670rsd

620rsd

GRILLED DISHES

Burger Siesta

(tomato, caramelized onion, 

pancetta, burger sauce,

melted cheese, green salad, French fries)

Kebabs with Serbian milk cream-kaymak 

(kaymak, sudžuk sausage, paprika, French fries)

Chicken leg 

(chicken leg, French fries )

Smoked pork neck 

(pork neck, French fries)  

Chicken fillet 

(chicken fillet, French fries, grilled onion)  

Stuffed rump steak 

(kashkaval, pancetta, prosciutto, ham,

Pork meat, French fries, pork loin)  

Sausage mix 

(sausage stuffed wit cheese, spicy kobasica,

barbecue sausage, french fries, onion, tortilla)
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1100rsd

1250rsd

900rsd

250rsd

200rsd

200rsd

200rsd

450rsd

100rsd

FISH AND 
SEAFOOD

Smoked trout fillet

(trout fillet, grilled vegetables, olive oil)

Salmon fillet

(salmon fillet, cuttlefish ink, rice)

Grilled squid

(squid, Dalmatian stew)  

1650rsd

Fresh trout in the Miller's way (1kg)

(Dalmatian stew)  

SALADS

Šopska salad

Serbian salata

Cabbage/green salad/cucumber/tomato

Mixed salad

Greek salad

Hot peppers in oil (piece)
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350rsd

320rsd

320rsd

350rsd

310rsd

350rsd

230rsd

230rsd

50rsd

240rsd

80rsd

DESSERTS

Tres leches

Baklava with nuts / dried plums

Chocolate souffle

Fruit salad

Pancakes

(chocolate cream, jam, plazma biscuits, 

honey, nuts, banana)

Pistachio raspberry cake

ADDITIONAL 
SIDE DISHES

Grilled vegetables

French fries

Sour cream

Kaymak portion

kaymak ball
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